Technical Data Sheet
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Griddle
W.GDA50.10 / W.GDA50.15
Product Information:
Y
E
A
R
ONSITE
WARRANTY
Revision: D - 19/07/2022 - 02
• Temperature regulation via thermostat (80°C - 280°C)
• Tubular element design to ensure even heat distribution across
the entire plate
• Countertop design with integrated splashback to protect from
overflow
• Robust stainless steel construction
• Front grease gutter drains to large removable grease drawer
2
6
2
0
4
525
2
3
0
452
474
Specifications:
Model W.GDA50.10
Height 230mm
Width 525mm
Depth 474mm
Power 240VAC / 50Hz / 2.2kW
(10A plug & lead fitted)
Plate 522 x 338mm
8mm Thick
Model W.GDA50.15
Height 230mm
Width 525mm
Depth 474mm
Power 240VAC / 50Hz / 3.2kW
(15A plug & lead fitted)
Plate 522 x 338mm
8mm Thick